SMARTHINKING USAGE REPORT

JULY 1, 2007 - JULY 31, 2008

USAGE REPORT FOR Oklahoma City CC -- Oklahoma City CC 2005:14605
From 07/01/2007 00:00 to 07/31/2008 23:59
Central Standard Time - Central Time (US & Canada)

No usage or registration during period

USAGE REPORT FOR Oklahoma City CC -- Oklahoma City CC 2006:16824
From 07/01/2007 00:00 to 07/31/2008 23:59

Central Standard Time - Central Time (US & Canada)

No usage or registration during period

USAGE REPORT FOR Oklahoma City CC -- Oklahoma City CC 06-07:17836
From 07/01/2007 00:00 to 07/31/2008 23:59

Central Standard Time - Central Time (US & Canada)

No usage or registration during period

Oklahoma City CC -- Oklahoma City Community College
06-07 1I1:18169

From 07/01/2007 00:00 to 07/31/2008 23:59
Central Standard Time - Central Time (US & Canada)

USAGE REPORT FOR

Total Usage to Date

Total Registrations 10,901
Online Writing Lab 1,202 701:10
Submitted Questions 24 8:00
Live Sessions 73 30:57
TOTAL INTERACTIONS 1,299 740:07

Usage for Period Jul 01, 2007 to Aug 01,2008

Distinct users during

period: 26

New registrations during

period: 21



By Interaction type
Interaction Type

Live Sessions

Online Writing Lab
Submitted Questions
Total

By Subject

Subject

General Chemistry
Organic Chemistry
Writing (All Subjects)
Physics

Essay Center

Algebra

Paragraph Submission
Total

Sessions
9

96

4

109

Sessions
8

1

1

1

96

1

1

109

Hours:Minutes
4:38

56:00

1:20

61:58

Hours:Minutes
4:03

0:14

0:20

0:13

56:00

0:48

0:20

61:58



