SMARTHINKING USAGE REPORT

JULY 1, 2007 – JULY 31, 2008

USAGE REPORT FOR Oklahoma City CC -- Oklahoma City CC 2005:14605

From 07/01/2007 00:00 to 07/31/2008 23:59

Central Standard Time - Central Time (US & Canada)

No usage or registration during period

USAGE REPORT FOR Oklahoma City CC -- Oklahoma City CC 2006:16824

From 07/01/2007 00:00 to 07/31/2008 23:59

Central Standard Time - Central Time (US & Canada)

No usage or registration during period

USAGE REPORT FOR Oklahoma City CC -- Oklahoma City CC 06-07:17836

From 07/01/2007 00:00 to 07/31/2008 23:59

Central Standard Time - Central Time (US & Canada)

No usage or registration during period

USAGE REPORT FOR	Oklahoma City CC Oklahoma City Community College
	06-07 II:18169

From 07/01/2007 00:00 to 07/31/2008 23:59

Central Standard Time - Central Time (US & Canada)

Total Usage to Date				
Total Registrations	10,901			
Online Writing Lab	1,202	701:10		
Submitted Questions	24	8:00		
Live Sessions	73	30:57		
TOTAL INTERACTIONS	1,299	740:07		

Usage for Period Jul 01, 2007 to Aug 01,2008

Distinct users during period:	56
New registrations during period:	21

By Interaction type		
Interaction Type	Sessions	Hours: Minutes
Live Sessions	9	4:38
Online Writing Lab	96	56:00
Submitted Questions	4	1:20
Total	109	61:58

By Subject		
Subject	Sessions	Hours:Minutes
General Chemistry	8	4:03
Organic Chemistry	1	0:14
Writing (All Subjects)	1	0:20
Physics	1	0:13
Essay Center	96	56:00
Algebra	1	0:48
Paragraph Submission	1	0:20
Total	109	61:58